2015

Passenger car

Motor homes
Motorcycles

House Vehicles

Mopeds

Non Commercial Trailers
Non Commercial Trucks
Farm Trucks

Buses

Commercial Trailers
Non-IRP Truck

IRP Commercial Trucks
Transfer

Miscellaneous

Total License Tax Collected

Interest Earned License Tax

Permissive Tax Collected

Interest Earned Permissive Tax

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
TAX DISTRIBUTION - DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS
FOR YEAR 2015

License Tax Revenue Including Interest

Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest

Total Revenue Including Interest

Ohio Department of Public Safety - Tax Distribution

2015

$159,593,607.50
$1,372,048.00
$2,978,440.07
$1,103,544.00
$22,704.00
$6,085,680.00
$54,063,910.00
$4,885,784.68
$1,289,987.49
$7,183,770.00
$59,206,879.08
$24,702,944.65
$1,319,493.52
$81,193.27

$323,889,986.26

$138,484.00

$324,028,470.26
$174,306,935.09
$40,182.78

$174,347,117.87

$324,028,470.26
$174,347,117.87

$498,375,588.13



