2015		PARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY D STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS FOR YEAR 2015	2015
Passenger car			\$159,593,607.50
Motor homes			\$1,372,048.00
Motorcycles			\$2,978,440.07
House Vehicles			\$1,103,544.00
Mopeds			\$22,704.00
Non Commercial Trailers			\$6,085,680.00
Non Commercial Trucks			\$54,063,910.00
Farm Trucks			\$4,885,784.68
Buses			\$1,289,987.49
Commercial Trailers			\$7,183,770.00
Non-IRP Truck			\$59,206,879.08
IRP Commercial Trucks			\$24,702,944.65
Transfer			\$1,319,493.52
Miscellaneous			\$81,193.27
Total License Tax Collected			\$323,889,986.26
Interest Earned License Tax			\$138,484.00
			\$324,028,470.26
Permissive Tax Collected			\$174,306,935.09
Interest Earned Permissive Tax			\$40,182.78
			\$174,347,117.87
License Tax Revenue Including Int	rest		\$324,028,470.26
Permissive Tax Revenue Including	nterest		\$174,347,117.87
Total Revenue Including Interest			\$498,375,588.13